Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 10 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
8.6.2024 r. - 10:21 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 48.83  Josif MILADINOV MLA91 Sofia 18.12.2020 .
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 48.83  Josif MILADINOV MLA91 Sofia 18.12.2020 r.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 53.97 Valentin CHAYKOV PSKCM Sofia 28.4.2018 .
Points: FINA 2024
Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m
13 years
1. Geargescu MARIAN 13  Attack Team 59.48 488 R 29.18 30.30
2. Tudor CRISTESCU 13  Attack Team 1:02.80 415 R 29.39 33.41
3. Dimitar DIMITROV 13  Lokomotiv 1:03.69 398 R 30.80 32.89
4. Stefan VLADIMIROV 13  Tsarevets 1:04.26 387 R 30.82 33.44
5. Samuil YANAKIEV 13  Dobrudzha2021 1:05.12 372 R 31.08 34.04
6. Martin BARUMOV 13 Torpedo 1:08.26 323 R
7. Radoslav RAYCHEV 13  Dobrudzha2021 1:10.24 296 R 32.98 37.26
8. Luchezar PETROV 13  Olimpia 1:11.05 286 R 33.65 37.40
9. Vitaliy NAZARENKO 13  Torpedo 1:11.25 284 R 32.93 38.32
10. Dimitar BOGDANOV 13  Kps Orenda 1:11.44 282 R 34.00 37.44
11. Kiril KIRILOV 13  Lokomotiv 1:11.67 279 R 33.80 37.87
12. Georgi GEORGIEV 13  Psk Cherno More 1:11.86 277 R 34.92 36.94
13. Luchezar LYUBCHEV 13  Torpedo 1:12.56 269 R 33.72 38.84
14. Antoan TEVEKELIEV 13  Lokomotiv 1:12.84 266 R 35.70 37.14
15. Maksim KACAROV 13  Kps Orenda 1:12.86 266 33.71 39.15
16. Martin NENOV 13 lIris 1:13.24 261 34.27 38.97
17. Presyan GEORGIEV 13  Delfin Varna 1:13.33 260 35.16 38.17
18. Galin RADEV 13  Dobrudzha2021 1:16.59 229 35.96 40.63
19. Stiliyan ALEXANDROV 13  Julian Rusev 1:17.63 219 35.84 41.79
20. Radoslav VELCHEV 13  Kps Orenda 1:18.39 213 36.73 41.66
21. Radoslav TIHOLOV 13  Julian Rusev 1:20.83 194 37.77 43.06
22. Maximilian MLAZEV 13  Odesos 2008 1:21.70 188 38.44 43.26
23. Maxim KRACHOUNOV 13  Kps Orenda 1:32.33 130 40.65 51.68
14 - 15 years
1. Ulas BERKTAS 15  Turkiye 54.68 629 R 26.21 28.47
2. Hasan Goktug TUNCAY 15  Turkiye 55.31 608 R 26.65 28.66
3. Tibet ALKAYA 15  Turkiye 56.52 569 R 26.89 29.63
4. Nikolay ILIEV 15  Delfin Varna 58.64 510 R 27.82 30.82
5. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 15 lIris 59.41 490 R 27.99 31.42
6. Aleks GOSPODINOV 14  Lokomotiv 1:00.20 471 R 29.16 31.04
7. Ardjan SINDJO 14 Iris 1:00.33 468 R 28.57 31.76
8. Ivail IVANOV 14  Psk Cherno More 1:00.74 459 R 28.99 31.75
9. Radu ALEXEI 14  Attack Team 1:02.15 428 R 29.79 32.36
10. Yoan BACHVAROV 15 Iris 1:02.42 423 R 28.49 33.93
11. Nikola GEORGIEV 15  Lokomotiv 1:02.50 421 ? 30.10 32.40
12. Georgi PEREVERZEV 14  Asteri 1:02.69 417 R 30.42 32.27
13. Rusin HRISTOV 14 Iris 1:03.04 410 R 30.04 33.00
14. Martin MATSOEV 14  Lokomotiv 1:03.26 406 R 30.16 33.10
15. Todor TOROMANOV 15  Akulite 1:04.00 392 R 30.85 33.15
16. Kristiyan IVANOV 15 Torpedo 1:04.03 391 R 30.80 33.23
17. Mark CHAKARIYAN 14  Lokomotiv 1:04.83 377 R 31.07 33.76
18. Denislav KALEEV 15 Torpedo 1:05.49 366 R 30.60 34.89
19. Konstantin GLYSHKOV 15 Torpedo 1:06.75 345 R 31.11 35.64
20. loan RAINOV 14  Asteri 1:06.90 343 R 31.98 34.92
21. Kiristian VASILEV 15 Asteri 1:07.79 330 R 31.07 36.72
22. Xristo TERZIEV 14  Torpedo 1:08.18 324 R 32.28 35.90
23. Svetoslav NIKOLOV 15 Torpedo 1:08.21 324 R 32.40 35.81
24. Viktor GEORGIEV 14 Julian Rusev 1:08.30 322 R 31.93 36.37
25. Tomislav TERZIEV 14  Plovdiv 2019 1:09.36 308 R 32.85 36.51
26. Zhasmin STOYANOV 15 Kps Orenda 1:09.45 307 R 33.66 35.79
27. Filip STAMATOV 14 Julian Rusev 1:09.94 300 R 32.10 37.84
28. Ivomir IVANOV 15 Dobrudzha2021 1:10.02 299 R 33.77 36.25
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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 10, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 - 15 years

Rank

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

Doychin TOMOV
Petko VELIKOV
Ivan VALCHEV
Galin KOSTOV
Valentin GASHEV
Hristo LANGAROV
Stoyan PARVANOV
Dimitar DEVEDJIEV
Boyan MINCHEV
Valeri ATANASOV
Daniel TODOROV
Velizar VELCHEV

16 - 18 years

©OoNoOOM~WNE

46.

Nikola ZHEKOV

Mert Ata PEHLIVANOGLU
Radoslav TODOROV
Samuil DANAILOV
David STOICA

Kerem DINC

Demir AYRIKAYA
Boris IVANOV

Nikola STOYANOV
Yasen BONEV
Bogdan POPOV
Daniel KRALEV
Doruk KARAMAN
Hristo HRISTOV
Daniel HRISTOV
Ahmet Emin AYATA
Konstantin PCHELINSKI
Lyubomir BORISOV
Aleksandar ALEKSANDROV
Danail GEORGIEV
Nikola TRIFONOV
Volen EKZAROV

Vasil BARDAROV
Petar NAKOV
Emanuel ZHORZHES
Angel ANGELOV
Veselin STOYANOV
Stanimir ILIEV

Boyan KIRILOV
Aleksandar VELIKOV
Kristiyan HRISTOV
Aleksandar ILIEV
Boris KARAMOCHEV
lliya BONEV

Yavor STANCHEV
Aleks ALEKSOV
Stefan GEORGIEV
Daniel EVTIMOV
Hristo IVANOV

Boris ILIEV

Petur DEMIREV
Mehmet Bulut ERTUFAN
David DIMITROV
Vasiliy BABISHEV
Vencislav GEORGIEV
Miroslav STAYKOV

Age

14
14
14
15
14
15
14
14
15
15
15
15

18
16
17
18
16
16
16
18
16
18
18
18
16
18
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
18
18
16
17
17
17
16
16
16
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
18

Torpedo
Torpedo
Tsarevets
Albatros

Psk Cherno More
Asteri

Sliven

Julian Rusev
Torpedo

Kps Orenda
Sliven

Sliven

Psk Cherno More
Turkiye
Dobrudzha

Psk Cherno More
Constanta
Turkiye

Turkiye

Olimpia
Dobrudzha2021
Asteri

Dorostol

Psk Cherno More
Turkiye

Psk Cherno More
Iris

Turkiye

Olimpia

Dorostol

Psk Cherno More
Akulite
Lokomotiv
Dorostol

Delfin Varna

Iris

Julian Rusev
Julian Rusev
Julian Rusev

Iris

Iris

Etar2

Olimpia

Odesos 2008
Delfin Varna
Etar2

Akulite

Iris

Asteri

Sliven

Sliven

Odesos 2008
Albatros

Turkiye

Kps Orenda
Torpedo
Dobrudzha2021
Kps Orenda

Time

1:10.23
1:10.89
1:11.40
1:12.26
1:12.70
1:12.78
1:13.35
1:13.72
1:15.39
1:17.35
1:30.86
1:32.25

52.78
52.94
53.48
53.66
54.29
54.83
55.08
55.21
55.27
55.76
55.92
56.13
56.50
56.81
56.91
57.06
57.49
58.06
58.28
58.42
59.23
59.31
59.51
59.65
1:01.13
1:01.39
1:01.51
1:01.57
1:01.90
1:01.98
1:02.50
1:03.66
1:03.96
1:04.27
1:04.50
1:.04.71
1:05.01
1:05.05
1:06.69
1:07.38
1:08.55
1:09.23
1:09.76
1:10.68
1:11.36
1:11.48

Pts

297
288
282
272
267
266
260
256
240
222
137
131

699
693
672
665
643
624
615
611
609
593
588
581
570
561
558
553
541
525
519
516
495
493
488
484
450
444
442
440
433
432
421
398
393
387
383
379
374
373
346
336
319
310
303
291
283
281

0000

VDV OVDVDOVDVDOVDOVDODVDODVDOODOVIDOND OOV ODINOVDIONODOOOVDOO0DOODIOOVDIOOODODIOODOODITOOO0O0

50m

33.09
33.20
34.70
33.94
33.60
33.48
34.93

34.82
36.83
40.15
40.66

25.00
25.61
25.78
25.91
26.20
26.44
26.63
26.47
26.68
27.06
27.02
27.38
27.46
26.92
26.97
27.21
27.85
27.42
27.85
27.21
28.38
28.08
28.83
29.17

29.18

29.50
29.60
30.04
30.67
30.28
29.43
30.72
31.24
31.18
30.29
31.70
32.08
32.23
32.49
32.53
32.56
34.96
32.99

100m

37.14
37.69
36.70
38.32
39.10
39.30
38.42

40.57
40.52
50.71
51.59

27.78
27.33
27.70
27.75
28.09
28.39
28.45
28.74
28.59
28.70
28.90
28.75
29.04
29.89
29.94
29.85
29.64
30.64
30.43
31.21
30.85
31.23
30.68
30.48

32.33

32.40
32.38
32.46
32.99
33.68
34.84
33.78
33.47
33.83
34.76
34.99
35.30
36.32
36.74
37.23
38.12
36.40
38.49
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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 10, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 16 - 18 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m
47. Miro DIMITROV 16  Sliven 1:11.80 277 R 32.25 39.55
48. Martin KALINOV 16 Delfin Varna 1:15.47 239 34.83 40.64

DSQ Martin DENKOV 16  Akulite 1:05.15 30.70 34.45

FS
Open
1. Deniel NANKOV 21 Psk Cherno More 51.42 756 Q 24.03 27.39
2. Nikola ZHEKOV 18 Psk Cherno More 52.78 699 Q 25.00 27.78
3. Ahmed TATAWY 19  Alexandria Sporting Club 52.82 698 Q 25.05 27.77
4, Mert Ata PEHLIVANOGLU 16  Turkiye 52,94 693 Q 25.61 27.33
5. Radoslav TODOROV 17 Dobrudzha 53.48 672 Q 25.78 27.70
6. Samuil DANAILOV 18 Psk Cherno More 53.66 665 Q 25.91 27.75
7. Nikola ZDRAVKOV 19  Asteri 53.82 660 Q 25.98 27.84
8. Nikola KARAIVANOV 19 Psk Cherno More 54.24 644 Q 26.30 27.94
9. David STOICA 16 Constanta 5429 643 R 26.20 28.09
10. Ulas BERKTAS 15  Turkiye 54,68 629 R 26.21 28.47
11. Samuil NIKOLOV 20  Asteri 54,74 627 R 26.86 27.88
12. Kerem DINC 16  Turkiye 54.83 624 R 26.44 28.39
13. Demir AYRIKAYA 16  Turkiye 55.08 615 R 26.63 28.45
14. Boris IVANOV 18 Olimpia 55.21 611 R 26.47 28.74
15. Nikola STOYANOV 16 Dobrudzha2021 55.27 609 R 26.68 28.59
16. Hasan Goktug TUNCAY 15  Turkiye 55.31 608 R 26.65 28.66
17. Yasen BONEV 18 Asteri 55.76 593 R 27.06 28.70
18. Bogdan POPOV 18 Dorostol 55.92 588 R 27.02 28.90
19. Daniel KRALEV 18 Psk Cherno More 56.13 581 R 27.38 28.75
20. Doruk KARAMAN 16  Turkiye 56.50 570 R 27.46 29.04
21. Tibet ALKAYA 15  Turkiye 56.52 569 R 26.89 29.63
22. Kamen ANGELOV 19 Psk Cherno More 56.72 563 R 27.60 29.12
23. Daniel ILIEV 20 Dobrudzha2021 56.79 561 R 27.94 28.85
24. Hristo HRISTOV 18 Psk Cherno More 56.81 561 R 26.92 29.89
25. Daniel HRISTOV 16 Iris 56.91 558 R 26.97 29.94
26. Ahmet Emin AYATA 16  Turkiye 57.06 553 R 27.21 29.85
27. Konstantin PCHELINSKI 16 Olimpia 57.49 541 R 27.85 29.64
28. lliyan-Alexandar PETROV 19  Asteri 57.90 530 R 27.39 30.51
29. Lyubomir BORISOV 16 Dorostol 58.06 525 R 27.42 30.64
30. Aleksandar ALEKSANDROV 16 Psk Cherno More 58.28 519 R 27.85 30.43
31. Danail GEORGIEV 16  Akulite 58.42 516 R 27.21 31.21
32. Nikolay ILIEV 15 Delfin Varna 58.64 510 R 27.82 30.82
33. Teodor GEORGIEV 22  Kps Orenda 59.09 498 R 27.68 31.41
34. Nikola TRIFONOV 16 Lokomotiv 59.23 495 R 28.38 30.85
35. Volen EKZAROV 18 Dorostol 59.31 493 R 28.08 31.23
36. Dimitar NEDELCHEV 15 Iris 59.41 490 R 27.99 31.42
37. Geargescu MARIAN 13  Attack Team 59.48 488 R 29.18 30.30
38. Vasil BARDAROV 18 Delfin Varna 59.51 488 R 28.83 30.68
39. Petar NAKOV 16 Iris 59.65 484 R 29.17 30.48
40. Aleksandar ILIEV 20 Etar2 1:00.05 475 R 29.35 30.70
41. Aleks GOSPODINOV 14  Lokomotiv 1:00.20 471 R 29.16 31.04
42. Ardjan SINDJO 14 Iris 1:00.33 468 R 28.57 31.76
43. Ivail VANOV 14  Psk Cherno More 1:00.74 459 R 28.99 31.75
44. Denis HRISTOV 20  Julian Rusev 1:00.79 458 R 28.96 31.83
45. Emanuel ZHORZHES 17 Julian Rusev 1:.01.13 450 R
46. Angel ANGELOV 17  Julian Rusev 1:01.39 444 R
47. Aleksander BOYANOV 22 Julian Rusev 1:.01.47 443 R 28.52 32.95
48. Veselin STOYANOV 17  Julian Rusev 1:01.51 442 R 29.18 32.33
49. Stanimir ILIEV 16 Iris 1:01.57 440 R
50. Boyan KIRILOV 16 Iris 1:01.90 433 R 29.50 32.40
51. Aleksandar VELIKOV 16 Etar2 1:01.98 432 R 29.60 32.38
52. Radu ALEXEI 14  Attack Team 1:02.15 428 R 29.79 32.36
53. Yoan BACHVAROV 15 Iris 1:02.42 423 R 28.49 33.93
54. Nikola GEORGIEV 15 Lokomotiv 1:02.50 421 ? 30.10 32.40
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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 10, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank

54.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.

Kristiyan HRISTOV
Georgi PEREVERZEV
Tudor CRISTESCU
Rusin HRISTOV
Martin MATSOEV
Aleksandar ILIEV
Dimitar DIMITROV
Boris KARAMOCHEV
Todor TOROMANOQV
Kristiyan IVANOV
Stefan VLADIMIROV
liya BONEV

Yavor STANCHEV
Aleks ALEKSOV
Mark CHAKARIYAN
Stefan GEORGIEV
Daniel EVTIMOV
Samuil YANAKIEV
Denislav KALEEV
Hristo IVANOV
Konstantin GLYSHKOV
loan RAINOV

Boris ILIEV

Kristian VASILEV
Xristo TERZIEV
Svetoslav NIKOLOV
Martin BARUMOV
Viktor GEORGIEV
Petur DEMIREV
Mehmet Bulut ERTUFAN
Tomislav TERZIEV
Zhasmin STOYANOV
David DIMITROV

Filip STAMATOV
Ivomir IVANOV
Doychin TOMOV
Radoslav RAYCHEV
Vasiliy BABISHEV
Petko VELIKOV
Luchezar PETROV
Vitaliy NAZARENKO
Vencislav GEORGIEV
Ivan VALCHEV
Dimitar BOGDANOV
Miroslav STAYKOV
Kiril KIRILOV

Miro DIMITROV
Georgi GEORGIEV
Galin KOSTOV
Luchezar LYUBCHEV
Valentin GASHEV
Hristo LANGAROV
Antoan TEVEKELIEV
Maksim KACAROV
Martin NENOV
Presyan GEORGIEV
Stoyan PARVANOV
Dimitar DEVEDJIEV
Boyan MINCHEV
Martin KALINOV
Galin RADEV

Age

17  Olimpia

14  Asteri

13  Attack Team
14 Iris

14 Lokomotiv

17 Odesos 2008
13 Lokomotiv

16 Delfin Varna

15  Akulite

15 Torpedo

13 Tsarevets

16 Etar2

16 Akulite

16 Iris

14 Lokomotiv
16 Asteri

16 Sliven

13 Dobrudzha2021
15 Torpedo

16 Sliven

15 Torpedo

14  Asteri

16 Odesos 2008
15 Asteri

14  Torpedo

15 Torpedo

13  Torpedo

14 Julian Rusev
16 Albatros

16  Turkiye

14  Plovdiv 2019
15 Kps Orenda
16  Kps Orenda
14  Julian Rusev
15  Dobrudzha2021

14  Torpedo
13  Dobrudzha2021
16 Torpedo
14  Torpedo
13  Olimpia
13  Torpedo

16  Dobrudzha2021
14  Tsarevets

13  Kps Orenda

18 Kps Orenda

13  Lokomotiv

16 Sliven

13 Psk Cherno More
15  Albatros

13  Torpedo

14 Psk Cherno More
15 Asteri

13  Lokomotiv
13  Kps Orenda

13 Iris

13 Delfin Varna
14 Sliven

14 Julian Rusev
15 Torpedo

16 Delfin Varna
13 Dobrudzha2021

Time

1:02.50
1:02.69
1:02.80
1:03.04
1:03.26
1:03.66
1:03.69
1:03.96
1:04.00
1:04.03
1:04.26
1:04.27
1:04.50
1:04.71
1:04.83
1:05.01
1:05.05
1:05.12
1:05.49
1:06.69
1:06.75
1:06.90
1:07.38
1:07.79
1:08.18
1:08.21
1:08.26
1:08.30
1:08.55
1:09.23
1:09.36
1:09.45
1:09.76
1:09.94
1:10.02
1:10.23
1:10.24
1:10.68
1:10.89
1:11.05
1:11.25
1:11.36
1:11.40
1:11.44
1:11.48
1:11.67
1:11.80
1:11.86
1:12.26
1:12.56
1:12.70
1:12.78
1:12.84
1:12.86
1:13.24
1:13.33
1:13.35
1:13.72
1:15.39
1:15.47
1:16.59

Pts

421
417
415
410
406
398
398
393
392
391
387
387
383
379
377
374
373
372
366
346
345
343
336
330
324
324
323
322
319
310
308
307
303
300
299
297
296
291
288
286
284
283
282
282
281
279
277
277
272
269
267
266
266
266
261
260
260
256
240
239
229

DV OVVOVOVDOVDOVDIOVVDODNVDONVNODNVOVODIOOVDIOOVDIOOOVDIONOOIOONDN VOOV ONOVDIOONVDIOOINDOINDODIONODIONDODIONIOINIOIODNIOINADON

50m

30.04
30.42
29.39
30.04
30.16
30.67
30.80
30.28
30.85
30.80
30.82
29.43
30.72
31.24
31.07
31.18
30.29
31.08
30.60
31.70
31.11
31.98
32.08
31.07
32.28
32.40

31.93
32.23
32.49
32.85
33.66
32.53
32.10
33.77
33.09
32.98
32.56
33.20
33.65
32.93
34.96
34.70
34.00
32.99
33.80
32.25
34.92
33.94
33.72
33.60
33.48
35.70
33.71
34.27
35.16
34.93

34.82

34.83
35.96

100m

32.46
32.27
3341
33.00
33.10
32.99
32.89
33.68
33.15
33.23
33.44
34.84
33.78
33.47
33.76
33.83
34.76
34.04
34.89
34.99
35.64
34.92
35.30
36.72
35.90
35.81

36.37
36.32
36.74
36.51
35.79
37.23
37.84
36.25
37.14
37.26
38.12
37.69
37.40
38.32
36.40
36.70
37.44
38.49
37.87
39.55
36.94
38.32
38.84
39.10
39.30
37.14
39.15
38.97
38.17
38.42

40.57

40.64
40.63
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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 10, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank

116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
DSQ

Valeri ATANASOV
Stiliyan ALEXANDROV
Radoslav VELCHEV
Radoslav TIHOLOV
Maximilian MLAZEV
Daniel TODOROV
Velizar VELCHEV
Maxim KRACHOUNOV
Martin DENKOV

FS

Age

15
13
13
13
13
15
15
13
16

Kps Orenda
Julian Rusev
Kps Orenda
Julian Rusev
Odesos 2008
Sliven

Sliven

Kps Orenda
Akulite

Time
1:17.35
1:17.63
1:18.39
1:20.83
1:21.70
1:30.86
1:32.25
1:32.33
1:05.15

Pts

222
219
213
194
188
137
131
130

50m

36.83
35.84
36.73
37.77
38.44
40.15
40.66
40.65
30.70

100m

40.52
41.79
41.66
43.06
43.26
50.71
51.59
51.68
34.45
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